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[ Dashb-Oard J Message Log Spam Checking Virus Cheoong Quarantine IP Configuration Administration Outbound Outbound Quarantine Reports 

TOTAL 

Blocl<ed 695,894 

Blocl<ed: Virus 9,508 

Rate Controlled 424,657 

Quarantined 771 

Allowed: Tagged 22,926 

Allowed 249,263 

Total Received 1,403,019 

Energize Updates: 

Instant Replacement: 
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• Blocked: Bad Recipient • Bio 
• Rate Controlled • Quarantine 

Daily Mail Statistics [inbound) 
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' Email Statistics [outbound] Ill 
Blocl<ed: Policy 

Blocl<ed: Spam 

Blocl<ed: Virus 

Rate Controlled 

Quarantined 

Encrypted 

Redirected 

Sent 

Hourly Mail Statistics [outbound] 
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• Blocked: Policy • Blocked: Spam • Blocked: Virus 
• Rate Controlled • Quarantined • Encrypted • Redirected 
• Sent 

Daily Mail Statistics [outbound] .. 

Performance Statistics 

In/Out Queue Size: 

Average Latency: 

Last Message: 

Unique Recipients: 

System Load: 

CPU 1 Temperature: 

CPU 1 Fan Speed: 

System Fan 2 Speed: 

System Temperature 2: 

Finmware Storage: 

Mail/Log Storage: 

Cloud Control: 
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Total 292,267 

ed: Spam • Blocked: Virus 
• Allowed: Tagged • Allowed 

Ill 

DAY 
0 

367 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

367 

Refresh 

HOUR 

0 

73 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

73 

Ill 


• Blocked: Policy • Blocked: Spam • Blocked: Virus 
• Blocked: Bad Recipient • Blocked: Spam • Blocked: Virus • Rate Controlled • Quarantined • Encrypted • Redirected 
• Rate Controlled • Quarantined • Allowed: Tagged • Allowed • Sent 
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